
Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 16-Fr STD
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 08EX Yards:  171 SCT:  73

08152 Cappy 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Falk 1

Class Hgt: 12EX Yards:  171 SCT:  68

12089 Phoebe 46.41 0 1 0NQ 0Klugherz 0

Class Hgt: 16EX Yards:  174 SCT:  66

16108 Minne 52.39 1 1 0NQ 1Johnson 0

16156 Editte 63.58 1 0 0NQ 0Falk 0

Class Hgt: 20EX Yards:  177 SCT:  62

20124 Wave 55.98 2 2 0NQ 3Osojnicki 0

20133 Fozzie 0.00 0 1 0NQ 1Schafer 1

20157 Rae 68.95 4 3 0NQ 1Eckert 0

Class Hgt: 16EX P Yards:  177 SCT:  67

16060 Mini 63.74 1 1 0NQ 0Covin 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS Yards:  171 SCT:  73

08072 Ginger 51.37 0 01 100Q 0Matejcek 0

08081 Fiona 53.04 0 02 100Q 0Wiederholt 0

08070 Nadine 70.73 2 4 0NQ 2Falk 0

08074 Zim 84.58 1 1 0NQ 1Dingmann 0

08075 Ben 50.14 0 1 0NQ 0Breese 0

08076 Paris 50.47 0 1 0NQ 0Carlson 0

08078 Eddie 62.50 1 0 0NQ 0Howe 0

08079 Wolfie 51.19 0 0 0NQ 1Matejcek 0

08080 Piper 60.80 0 1 0NQ 0Turner 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS Yards:  171 SCT:  68

12082 Nash 48.11 0 01 100Q 0Smedley 0

12084 Rainee 0.00 1 1 0NQ 0Wagner 1

12085 Keira 45.59 0 2 0NQ 1Johnson 0

12087 Otis 60.26 1 0 0NQ 0Laubersheimer 0

12088 Sadie 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0McElroy 1

12090 Charlie 81.83 2 2 0NQ 0Regenscheid 0

12091 Tango 58.40 2 1 0NQ 1Bernhart 0

12092 Spice 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Mark 1

12093 Jetta 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Anderson 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  174 SCT:  66

16098 Black Jax 45.79 0 01 100Q 0Waltonen 0

16102 Binx 49.06 0 02 100Q 0Holm 0

16095 Rusty 57.28 0 03 100Q 0Glommen 0

16099 Mozzer 21.44 1 1 0NQ 0Miller 0

16100 Ukko 46.91 1 2 0NQ 1Hayes 0

16103 Sketcher 53.13 1 1 0NQ 1Miller 0

16104 Siona 42.03 1 0 0NQ 0Meintsma 0

16106 Ruby 49.96 1 2 0NQ 1Steinbach 0

16109 Twix 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Wagner 1

Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  177 SCT:  62

20137 Power 45.52 0 01 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

20125 Skip 47.74 0 02 100Q 0Woodard 0

20129 Free-Beer 48.51 0 03 100Q 0Carlier 0

20123 Twizzle 49.20 0 04 100Q 0Loose 0

20120 Sally 49.59 0 0 100Q 0Oneal 0

20131 Bounce 50.02 0 0 100Q 0Hostetter 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 16-Fr STD
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

20136 Enzo 52.55 0 0 100Q 0Juel 0

20112 Polly 57.33 0 0 100Q 0Kott 0

20114 Bear 61.89 0 1 0NQ 0Schafer 0

20115 Jock 51.52 0 2 0NQ 0Osojnicki 0

20116 Ryder 53.86 0 1 0NQ 0Crone 0

20117 Smitty 67.96 1 2 0NQ 2Johnson 0

20119 Nick 51.68 2 3 0NQ 3Maytag 0

20121 Tonka 60.15 1 2 0NQ 1Strandberg 0

20122 Cuse 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Smolensky 1

20126 Jazzy 50.99 0 2 0NQ 1Loose 0

20128 Marshall 47.32 0 1 0NQ 3O'sell 0

20132 Laser 58.12 1 1 0NQ 1Callery 0

20138 Nemes 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Doll-Kiefer 0

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  177 SCT:  66

24151 Surak 44.24 0 01 100Q 0Osgood 0

24143 Zim 47.34 0 02 100Q 0Decker 0

24140 Selar 49.38 0 03 100Q 0Osgood 0

24141 Roger 50.04 0 04 100Q 0Bixby 0

24139 Ledger 50.66 0 0 100Q 0Wiederholt 0

24145 Gibbs 52.23 0 0 100Q 0Wiederholt 0

24149 Jameson 56.30 0 0 100Q 0Millette 0

24150 Jorge 60.01 0 0 100Q 0Bixby 0

24142 Prince 0.00 0 3 0NQ 0Greenstone 0

24144 Rush 44.05 1 2 0NQ 0Eckert 0

24146 Tayla 0.00 0 1 0NQ 1Peterson 1

24147 Asha 0.00 0 1 0NQ 2Osojnicki 1

24148 Athena 0.00 0 2 0NQ 1Gorman 1

Class Hgt: 04MAS P Yards:  171 SCT:  78

04040 Öcho 52.39 0 01 100Q 0Gardner 0

04037 Livi 45.71 1 2 0NQ 2O'Sell 0

04039 Niner 59.19 0 0 0NQ 2Webster 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS P Yards:  174 SCT:  71

12051 Jive 39.55 0 01 100Q 0Edstrom 0

12045 Myka 45.98 0 02 100Q 0Jeziorski 0

12047 Zada 46.61 0 03 100Q 0Bush 0

12050 Roy 55.36 0 04 100Q 0Krause 0

12052 Maxie 60.36 0 0 100Q 0Henshaw 0

12048 Briar 43.45 0 0 0NQ 3Savoie 0

12044 Maya 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Anderson 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  177 SCT:  67

16055 Beamer 48.66 0 01 100Q 0Derr 0

16063 Mira 52.21 0 02 100Q 0Reedy 0

16054 Lilly 80.54 1 2 0NQ 0Nordin 0

16058 Finnegan 54.62 1 0 0NQ 0Mueller 0

16059 Jedi 36.07 0 0 0NQ 1Steinbach 0

16065 Suu Kyi 49.53 1 0 0NQ 0Sonnek 0

16067 Kuper 75.77 0 0 76NQ 0Covin 0

16057 Sadie 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Lenzmeier 0

Class Hgt: 16NOV A Yards:  135 SCT:  68

16033 Gracie 47.98 1 0 0NQ 1Baarsch 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 16-Fr STD
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 12NOV B Yards:  135 SCT:  73

12025 Willa 0.00 1 1 0NQ 1Mark 1

Class Hgt: 16NOV B Yards:  135 SCT:  68

16011 Lina 48.87 0 0 0NQ 1Ananda Owens 0

16027 Parker 0.00 2 1 0NQ 1Malicki 1

Class Hgt: 20NOV B Yards:  135 SCT:  65

20028 Hype 44.00 2 01 90Q 0Edstrom 0

20031 Elsa 58.69 0 0 0NQ 1Matushek 0

20034 Midji 69.69 2 3 0NQ 1Wetmore 0

20036 Boo 73.76 4 2 0NQ 2Wetmore 0

Class Hgt: 04NOV P Yards:  135 SCT:  83

04020 Dusty 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Turner 1

Class Hgt: 12NOV P Yards:  135 SCT:  73

12021 Spanky 52.08 0 2 0NQ 1Stall 0

Class Hgt: 20NOV P Yards:  135 SCT:  71

20023 Akee 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Trent 1

Class Hgt: 08OPEN Yards:  152 SCT:  73

08002 Ichi 64.02 3 3 0NQ 1Falk 0

08003 Ricoh 74.28 3 0 0NQ 0Carlson 0

08001 Hammer 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Matejcek 0

Class Hgt: 12OPEN Yards:  152 SCT:  70

12004 Callie 62.54 1 2 0NQ 0Laubersheimer 0

12006 Blaze 49.35 0 1 0NQ 2Yost 0

Class Hgt: 16OPEN Yards:  156 SCT:  67

16155 Phoenix 68.28 0 01 98Q 0Trent 0

16009 Anna 59.57 1 12 90Q 0Peterson 0

16012 Surly 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Myers-Mckenney 0

Class Hgt: 20OPEN Yards:  159 SCT:  65

20014 Rosa 56.88 1 11 90Q 0Bente 0

20015 Zip 56.83 2 0 0NQ 0Kellu 0

20016 Keen 70.82 3 2 0NQ 2Callery 0

20017 Cara 71.62 2 2 0NQ 2Sorensen 0

Class Hgt: 24OPEN Yards:  159 SCT:  67

24018 Simon 59.09 2 1 0NQ 2Routh 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 16-Fr JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 08EX Yards:  155 SCT:  51

08152 Cappy 0.00 2 1 0NQ 0Falk 1

Class Hgt: 12EX Yards:  155 SCT:  48

12093 Jetta 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Anderson 0

Class Hgt: 16EX Yards:  159 SCT:  45

16154 Butter 0.00 3 3 0NQ 1Mitzel 1

Class Hgt: 20EX Yards:  162 SCT:  43

20131 Bounce 29.30 0 01 100Q 0Hostetter 0

20117 Smitty 0.00 1 2 0NQ 1Johnson 1

20121 Tonka 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Strandberg 1

20157 Rae 38.15 1 1 0NQ 0Eckert 0

Class Hgt: 12EX P Yards:  159 SCT:  50

12048 Briar 33.81 2 3 0NQ 4Savoie 0

Class Hgt: 16EX P Yards:  162 SCT:  48

16054 Lilly 54.14 3 1 0NQ 2Nordin 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS Yards:  155 SCT:  51

08075 Ben 30.86 0 01 100Q 0Breese 0

08080 Piper 44.89 0 02 100Q 0Turner 0

08070 Nadine 0.00 3 0 0NQ 0Falk 1

08074 Zim 73.10 1 0 0NQ 0Dingmann 0

08076 Paris 40.39 1 1 0NQ 0Carlson 0

08078 Eddie 42.01 0 2 0NQ 1Howe 0

08079 Wolfie 46.88 1 1 0NQ 3Matejcek 0

08081 Fiona 33.92 0 0 0NQ 1Wiederholt 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS Yards:  155 SCT:  48

12082 Nash 36.81 0 01 100Q 0Smedley 0

12084 Rainee 33.39 0 0 0NQ 1Wagner 0

12085 Keira 35.26 0 2 0NQ 1Johnson 0

12087 Otis 43.49 0 1 0NQ 0Laubersheimer 0

12088 Sadie 30.17 0 1 0NQ 0McElroy 0

12089 Phoebe 38.20 1 1 0NQ 0Klugherz 0

12090 Charlie 52.51 1 0 0NQ 0Regenscheid 0

12091 Tango 0.00 1 1 0NQ 0Bernhart 1

12092 Spice 56.05 4 1 0NQ 0Mark 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  159 SCT:  45

16099 Mozzer 27.94 0 01 100Q 0Miller 0

16104 Siona 28.20 0 02 100Q 0Meintsma 0

16103 Sketcher 29.35 0 03 100Q 0Miller 0

16095 Rusty 41.57 0 04 100Q 0Glommen 0

16098 Black Jax 30.19 0 1 0NQ 1Waltonen 0

16100 Ukko 31.40 1 0 0NQ 1Hayes 0

16102 Binx 29.38 0 0 0NQ 1Holm 0

16106 Ruby 30.66 0 2 0NQ 1Steinbach 0

16108 Minne 47.39 2 3 0NQ 2Johnson 0

16109 Twix 32.14 2 2 0NQ 1Wagner 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  162 SCT:  43

20137 Power 30.75 0 01 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

20126 Jazzy 31.35 0 02 100Q 0Loose 0

20116 Ryder 32.96 0 03 100Q 0Crone 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 16-Fr JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

20123 Twizzle 33.87 0 04 100Q 0Loose 0

20129 Free-Beer 35.05 0 0 100Q 0Carlier 0

20125 Skip 35.22 0 0 100Q 0Woodard 0

20119 Nick 37.98 0 0 100Q 0Maytag 0

20114 Bear 39.31 0 0 100Q 0Schafer 0

20112 Polly 42.28 0 1 0NQ 0Kott 0

20115 Jock 42.73 0 2 0NQ 0Osojnicki 0

20120 Sally 32.40 0 0 0NQ 1Oneal 0

20122 Cuse 26.57 0 0 0NQ 1Smolensky 0

20124 Wave 39.46 2 4 0NQ 1Osojnicki 0

20128 Marshall 0.00 0 0 0NQ 1O'sell 1

20132 Laser 41.05 1 1 0NQ 1Callery 0

20133 Fozzie 48.71 2 2 0NQ 2Schafer 0

20136 Enzo 56.27 1 0 0NQ 1Juel 0

20138 Nemes 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Doll-Kiefer 0

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  162 SCT:  46

24144 Rush 27.03 0 01 100Q 0Eckert 0

24148 Athena 32.37 0 02 100Q 0Gorman 0

24150 Jorge 32.40 0 03 100Q 0Bixby 0

24141 Roger 32.41 0 04 100Q 0Bixby 0

24145 Gibbs 32.66 0 0 100Q 0Wiederholt 0

24151 Surak 32.85 0 0 100Q 0Osgood 0

24149 Jameson 34.17 0 0 100Q 0Millette 0

24143 Zim 36.47 0 0 100Q 0Decker 0

24140 Selar 39.38 0 0 100Q 0Osgood 0

24139 Ledger 34.24 0 0 0NQ 1Wiederholt 0

24142 Prince 44.76 0 1 0NQ 0Greenstone 0

24146 Tayla 31.00 0 2 0NQ 1Peterson 0

24147 Asha 32.31 2 2 0NQ 3Osojnicki 0

Class Hgt: 04MAS P Yards:  155 SCT:  56

04037 Livi 28.53 0 01 100Q 0O'Sell 0

04040 Öcho 35.43 0 02 100Q 0Gardner 0

04039 Niner 62.42 0 0 0NQ 1Webster 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS P Yards:  159 SCT:  50

12051 Jive 26.37 0 01 100Q 0Edstrom 0

12047 Zada 33.64 0 02 100Q 0Bush 0

12045 Myka 34.45 0 03 100Q 0Jeziorski 0

12050 Roy 35.03 0 04 100Q 0Krause 0

12052 Maxie 42.37 0 0 100Q 0Henshaw 0

12044 Maya 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Anderson 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  162 SCT:  48

16055 Beamer 32.13 0 01 100Q 0Derr 0

16058 Finnegan 33.10 0 02 100Q 0Mueller 0

16063 Mira 34.22 0 03 100Q 0Reedy 0

16060 Mini 48.55 0 04 100Q 0Covin 0

16059 Jedi 30.31 0 1 0NQ 1Steinbach 0

16061 Cherry 0.00 3 1 0NQ 2Johnson 1

16065 Suu Kyi 40.66 1 0 0NQ 0Sonnek 0

16067 Kuper 52.46 0 0 88NQ 0Covin 0

16057 Sadie 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Lenzmeier 0

6/16/2023 Page 2 of 4AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.08 by Robin Kletke



Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 16-Fr JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 16NOV A Yards:  99 SCT:  36

16033 Gracie 27.38 3 0 0NQ 0Baarsch 0

Class Hgt: 12NOV B Yards:  99 SCT:  40

12025 Willa 28.19 1 2 0NQ 2Mark 0

Class Hgt: 16NOV B Yards:  99 SCT:  36

16027 Parker 54.52 1 1 0NQ 2Malicki 0

Class Hgt: 20NOV B Yards:  99 SCT:  33

20028 Hype 30.86 1 01 95Q 0Edstrom 0

20016 Keen 39.91 1 0 0NQ 1Callery 0

20031 Elsa 47.48 2 0 76NQ 0Matushek 0

20034 Midji 33.50 1 0 0NQ 1Wetmore 0

20036 Boo 48.30 1 1 0NQ 1Wetmore 0

Class Hgt: 04NOV P Yards:  99 SCT:  48

04020 Dusty 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Turner 0

Class Hgt: 12NOV P Yards:  99 SCT:  41

12021 Spanky 22.37 0 1 0NQ 2Stall 0

Class Hgt: 20NOV P Yards:  99 SCT:  40

20023 Akee 47.13 2 0 83NQ 0Trent 0

Class Hgt: 08OPEN Yards:  131 SCT:  47

08003 Ricoh 71.86 2 1 0NQ 1Carlson 0

08001 Hammer 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Matejcek 0

08002 Ichi 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Falk 0

Class Hgt: 12OPEN Yards:  131 SCT:  44

12004 Callie 43.81 1 4 0NQ 2Laubersheimer 0

12006 Blaze 27.10 1 1 0NQ 0Yost 0

Class Hgt: 16OPEN Yards:  132 SCT:  41

16009 Anna 45.68 3 1 0NQ 1Peterson 0

16011 Lina 54.15 1 0 69NQ 0Ananda Owens 0

16155 Phoenix 67.41 0 0 0NQ 0Trent 0

16012 Surly 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Myers-Mckenney 0

16156 Editte 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Falk 0

Class Hgt: 20OPEN Yards:  133 SCT:  38

20015 Zip 31.77 0 01 100Q 0Kellu 0

20014 Rosa 63.10 3 1 0NQ 2Bente 0

20017 Cara 58.46 1 2 0NQ 3Sorensen 0

Class Hgt: 24OPEN Yards:  133 SCT:  40

24018 Simon 37.75 0 01 100Q 0Routh 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  50

08072 Ginger 0.00 2 3 0NQ 3Matejcek 1

08076 Paris 47.84 0 3 0NQ 0Carlson 0

08081 Fiona 45.02 0 0 0NQ 1Wiederholt 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  48

12082 Nash 43.81 0 01* 100Q 0Smedley 0

12006 Blaze 40.39 1 1 0NQ 0Yost 0

12085 Keira 38.54 0 1 0NQ 0Johnson 0

12087 Otis 0.00 1 1 0NQ 1Laubersheimer 1

12092 Spice 0.00 3 1 0NQ 1Mark 1

Class Hgt: 16PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  45

16099 Mozzer 34.83 0 01* 100Q 0Miller 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 16-Fr JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

16103 Sketcher 40.13 0 02* 100Q 0Miller 0

16098 Black Jax 0.00 0 1 0NQ 1Waltonen 1

16100 Ukko 46.02 2 2 0NQ 0Hayes 0

16102 Binx 44.41 0 2 0NQ 0Holm 0

16104 Siona 37.35 0 1 0NQ 0Meintsma 0

16109 Twix 34.00 0 1 0NQ 0Wagner 0

16095 Rusty 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Glommen 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  42

20135 Titan 41.39 0 01* 100Q 0Kott 0

20015 Zip 44.85 0 0 0NQ 0Kellu 0

20016 Keen 0.00 4 4 0NQ 4Callery 1

20028 Hype 0.00 2 2 0NQ 2Edstrom 1

20114 Bear 44.67 0 0 0NQ 0Schafer 0

20120 Sally 43.17 0 1 0NQ 0Oneal 0

20123 Twizzle 44.27 0 2 0NQ 1Loose 0

20129 Free-Beer 44.81 1 2 0NQ 1Carlier 0

20131 Bounce 49.79 4 0 0NQ 0Hostetter 0

20133 Fozzie 48.40 0 1 0NQ 1Schafer 0

20126 Jazzy 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Loose 0

Class Hgt: 24PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  46

24139 Ledger 41.08 0 01* 100Q 0Wiederholt 0

24141 Roger 42.20 0 02* 100Q 0Bixby 0

24150 Jorge 43.12 0 03 100Q 0Bixby 0

24145 Gibbs 42.92 0 1 0NQ 0Wiederholt 0

24148 Athena 42.11 1 1 0NQ 1Gorman 0

24149 Jameson 49.50 1 1 0NQ 1Millette 0

Class Hgt: 04PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  55

04040 Öcho 40.92 0 01 100Q 0Gardner 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  50

12047 Zada 40.23 0 01* 100Q 0Bush 0

12050 Roy 43.42 0 2 0NQ 2Krause 0

12051 Jive 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Edstrom 1

12044 Maya 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Anderson 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  47

16055 Beamer 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Derr 1

16060 Mini 0.00 0 1 0NQ 1Covin 1

16067 Kuper 0.00 0 1 0NQ 2Covin 1
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 16-Fr FAST
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 08EX Yards:  0 SCT:  38

08079 Wolfie 17.66 0 0 30NQ 0Matejcek 0

Class Hgt: 16EX Yards:  0 SCT:  35

16155 Phoenix 43.21 0 0 52NQ 0Trent 0

Class Hgt: 20EX Yards:  0 SCT:  32

20115 Jock 41.91 0 0 38NQ 0Osojnicki 0

Class Hgt: 16EX P Yards:  0 SCT:  35

16060 Mini 38.03 0 0 44NQ 0Covin 0

16067 Kuper 36.44 0 0 41NQ 0Covin 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS Yards:  0 SCT:  38

08081 Fiona 34.57 0 01 78Q 0Wiederholt 0

08076 Paris 45.73 0 02 72Q 0Carlson 0

08072 Ginger 31.83 0 03 71Q 0Matejcek 0

08075 Ben 43.56 0 04 68Q 0Breese 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  0 SCT:  35

16099 Mozzer 35.42 0 01 80Q 0Miller 0

16102 Binx 35.95 0 02 79Q 0Holm 0

16100 Ukko 32.78 0 03 68Q 0Hayes 0

16103 Sketcher 37.23 0 0 47NQ 0Miller 0

16106 Ruby 33.95 0 0 50NQ 0Steinbach 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  0 SCT:  32

20137 Power 34.14 0 01 75Q 0Osojnicki 0

20129 Free-Beer 37.61 0 02 73Q 0Carlier 0

20133 Fozzie 34.52 0 03 67Q 0Schafer 0

20114 Bear 42.94 0 0 48NQ 0Schafer 0

20120 Sally 32.53 0 0 28NQ 0Oneal 0

20122 Cuse 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Smolensky ##

20132 Laser 33.91 0 0 52NQ 0Callery 0

20135 Titan 27.26 0 0 37NQ 0Kott 0

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  0 SCT:  32

24139 Ledger 36.56 0 01 73Q 0Wiederholt 0

24140 Selar 30.99 0 02 69Q 0Osgood 0

24148 Athena 34.43 0 03 66Q 0Gorman 0

24145 Gibbs 35.66 0 04 65Q 0Wiederholt 0

24141 Roger 27.91 0 0 41NQ 0Bixby 0

24143 Zim 34.65 0 0 45NQ 0Decker 0

24150 Jorge 38.34 0 0 57NQ 0Bixby 0

Class Hgt: 04MAS P Yards:  0 SCT:  41

04040 Öcho 40.68 0 01 80Q 0Gardner 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS P Yards:  0 SCT:  38

12047 Zada 22.93 0 0 36NQ 0Bush 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  0 SCT:  35

16056 Ty 26.97 0 01 72Q 0Hildebrandt 0

16059 Jedi 26.71 0 02 71Q 0Steinbach 0

16058 Finnegan 38.00 0 03 64Q 0Mueller 0

16055 Beamer 42.68 0 0 55NQ 0Derr 0

16063 Mira 18.59 0 0 26NQ 0Reedy 0

16065 Suu Kyi 38.71 0 0 36NQ 0Sonnek 0

Class Hgt: 12NOV B Yards:  0 SCT:  35

12004 Callie 27.06 0 01 59Q 0Laubersheimer 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 16-Fr FAST
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

12025 Willa 38.75 0 0 30NQ 0Mark 0

Class Hgt: 16NOV B Yards:  0 SCT:  35

16027 Parker 32.14 0 01 57Q 0Malicki 0

Class Hgt: 20NOV B Yards:  0 SCT:  32

20016 Keen 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Callery ##

20028 Hype 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Edstrom ##

Class Hgt: 24NOV B Yards:  0 SCT:  32

24032 Pink 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Houg ##

Class Hgt: 20NOV P Yards:  0 SCT:  35

20022 Hooligan 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Houg ##

20023 Akee 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Trent ##

Class Hgt: 08OPEN Yards:  0 SCT:  38

08001 Hammer 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Matejcek 0

Class Hgt: 12OPEN Yards:  0 SCT:  35

12093 Jetta 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Anderson 0

Class Hgt: 20OPEN Yards:  0 SCT:  32

20131 Bounce 36.02 0 01 63Q 0Hostetter 0

20015 Zip 28.11 0 02 61Q 0Kellu 0

Class Hgt: 16OPEN P Yards:  0 SCT:  35

16054 Lilly 31.97 0 0 37NQ 0Nordin 0
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